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11 February 2019

Item
1619519

2131107
2139330
3014249
3014336
3020836
3020901
3022170
3022174
3030451
3030908
3035142
3035148
3035346
3035788
3035914
3040129
3040326
3086116

SPARE PARTS LIST

10199GR-US
NEPTUNE DEHUMIDIFIER ( 110V 60HZ )

Description

Defrost Timer - Multifunction TStat/Time

Drain Tray

Evaporator & Condenser Coil
Capilliary Tube 0.052" I/D

PVC Clear Tube (3/8"I/D x 1/2" O/D)
Bypass Valve

Filter Dryer

Compressor - R22 - 115V - Obsolete
Compressor - R407C - 110V
Solenoid Coil - 110V

Capacitor - 35uF - Compressor
Thermistor Sensor

Power Cord - 8.5mt

Terminal Block - Panel Mounting
Fan Motor - 110V

Rocker Switch (On/Off)

Fan Blade

Fan Inlet Ring

Jubilee Clip
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EA
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MT
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